CGST SGST/UGST IGST Cess Addt'l
CESS

Total
(INR)Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1

Weikfield
Custard
Powder
Vanilla
Flavour
Carton

43 1700 1700 28.42 48314 9 4348.26 9 4348.26 0 0 0 0 57010.52

Total 1700 1700 48314 4348.26 4348.26 0 0 57010.52

Amount (INR): FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND TEN RUPEES AND FIFTY TWO PAISE ONLY